
Marin County Registrar of Voters
Special Vote By Mail Election - May 3, 2016

Statement of Votes Cast
Official Final Results

Date:05/11/16
Time:02:08:31

Page:1 of 1

Jurisdiction Wide
    0620401
    0630502
    0640203
    0640204
    0640405
    0641206
    Total

Reg. Voters Cards Cast % 
Turnout

TURN OUT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes YES NO

Larkspur-Corte Madera School District Measure A (2/3rds needed)

3516 1606 45.68% 3516 1606 1605 1114 69.41% 491 30.59%
12 2 16.67% 12 2 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

3935 1627 41.35% 3935 1627 1626 1093 67.22% 533 32.78%
1054 500 47.44% 1054 500 498 335 67.27% 163 32.73%

476 190 39.92% 476 190 190 127 66.84% 63 33.16%
100 38 38.00% 100 38 38 28 73.68% 10 26.32%

9093 3963 43.58% 9093 3963 3959 2697 68.12% 1262 31.88%


