Marin County Registrar of Voters Special Vote By Mail Election - May 3, 2016 Statement of Votes Cast Official Final Results

Date:05/11/16 Time:02:08:31 Page:1 of 1

	Т	TURN OUT		Larkspur-Corte Madera School District Measure A (2/3rds needed)						
	Reg. Voters	Cards Cast	% Turnout	Reg. Voters	Times Counted	Total Votes	YES		NO	
Jurisdiction Wide										
0620401	3516	1606	45.68%	3516	1606	1605	1114	69.41%	491	30.59%
0630502	12	2	16.67%	12	2	2	0	0.00%	2	100.00%
0640203	3935	1627	41.35%	3935	1627	1626	1093	67.22%	533	32.78%
0640204	1054	500	47.44%	1054	500	498	335	67.27%	163	32.73%
0640405	476	190	39.92%	476	190	190	127	66.84%	63	33.16%
0641206	100	38	38.00%	100	38	38	28	73.68%	10	26.32%
Total	9093	3963	43.58%	9093	3963	3959	2697	68.12%	1262	31.88%